DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 438.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 146.16

VALUE SURCHARGE 56.59

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3053.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 366.36

Grand Total 3419.00

Rupees : Three Thousand  Four Hundred Nineteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 003 VALUE 113174.00

E-Waybill No 571689449243

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :